

Inman Jr. & Sr. High School Family Athletic Pass

2024-2025

The Family Athletic Pass will allow patrons to attend all athletic events hosted by the Inman Junior and Senior High School, except for League Tournaments and any post-season play.

Please select one: ☐Family Athletic Pass: \$100

Parents & kids all in same household will be allowed into all Athletic events hosted by Inman Jr/Sr High School, *except for League Tournaments and* any post-season play

□2 Person Athletic Pass: \$60

2 Persons in the same household, will be allowed into all Athletic events hosted by Inman Jr/Sr High School, *expect for League Tournaments and any post-season play*

*List ALL household members to be included on this pass.
Only members listed will be allowed into the events.
No substitutions will be allowed throughout the year

Names to be on Pass	Grade 2024-2025 (If current student)

Checks to be made out to: Inman High School